
Economics/Government Weekly Schedule, Mr. Chiang 

FALL - ECONOMICS SCHEDULE WEEK CH FALL - GOVERNMENT SCHEDULE WEEK CH

Economics and Human Behavior. 1 1, 2 Theories on Government and Federalism. 1 1, 4

Supply and Demand. 2 4, 5 US Constitution Overview. 2 1, 3

Market Failures. 3 6, 7 Judicial Branch Overview. 3 11, 12

Money and Banking. 4 11 Civil Liberties. 4 13

Monetary Policy. 5 14, 15 Civil Rights. 5 14

Financial Markets. 6 12 Legal Affairs and Moot Court. 6 15

Domestic Economic Issues. 7 Interest Groups and Political Parties. 7 16, 18

Personal Finance. 8 Elections. 8 17, 19

Fiscal Policy. 9 9, 10, 16 Mock Election. 9

Employment. 10 8, 9 Mock Election. 10

Poverty and Productivity. 11 14, 16 Legislative Branch Overview. 11 5, 6, 7

Trade and Global Development. 12 17, 19 Domestic Affairs and Mock Congress. 12 20, 21

Global Economic Issues. 13 Executive Branch Overview. 13 8, 9

Entrepreneurship. 14 3 Bureaucracy Overview. 14 10

Entrepreneurship Project. 15 Foreign Affairs and Mock Government. 15 22

Entrepreneurship Project. 16 State and Local Government. 16 23-24

Final Review. 17 Final. Final Review. 17 Final.

SPRING - GOVERNMENT SCHEDULE WEEK SPRING - ECONOMICS SCHEDULE

Theories on Government and Federalism. 1 1, 4 Economics and Human Behavior. 1 1, 2

US Constitution Overview. 2 1, 3 Supply and Demand. 2 4, 5

Judicial Branch Overview. 3 11, 12 Market Failures. 3 6, 7

Civil Liberties. 4 13 Money and Banking. 4 11

Civil Rights. 5 14 Monetary Policy. 5 14, 15

Legal Affairs and Moot Court. 6 15 Financial Markets. 6 12

Interest Groups and Political Parties. 7 16, 18 Domestic Economic Issues. 7

Elections. 8 17, 19 Personal Finance. 8

Mock Election. 9 Fiscal Policy. 9 9, 10, 16

Mock Election. 10 Employment. 10 8, 9

Legislative Branch Overview. 11 5, 6, 7 Poverty and Productivity. 11 14, 16

Domestic Affairs and Mock Congress. 12 20, 21 Trade and Global Development. 12 17, 19

Executive Branch Overview. 13 8, 9 Global Economic Issues. 13

CST Week. 31 CST Week. 14

Bureaucracy Overview. 14 10 Entrepreneurship. 15 3

Foreign Affairs and Mock Government. 15 22 Entrepreneurship Project. 16

State and Local Government. 16 23-24 Entrepreneurship Project. 17

Final Review. 35 Final. Final Review. 35 Final.

Social Science Project. 36 Social Science Project. 36

Social Science Project. 37 Social Science Project. 37


